Date

04/15/
14

04/18/
14

04/21/
14

04/25/
14

04/30/
14
05/06/
14
05/09/

14

05/12/
14

05/19/
14
05/22/
14

05/23/
14

05/28/
14

05/30/
14

06/03/
14

Games for #42 - Gary Murphy - Coaches Corner, Coach Pitch

Time

5:30 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

C

Last Updated on June 15, 2024

Away Team

#36 - Danny Travelstead -
Finzel Irrigation

#31 - Steve Cottom -
Blackburn Collision
#42 - Gary Murphy -
Coaches Corner
#42 - Gary Murphy -
Coaches Corner
#37 - Thom Foster - Sun
Factory Tan
#42 - Gary Murphy -
Coaches Corner
#34 - Joe Thoma - Marine
Corps League
#42 - Gary Murphy -
Coaches Corner
#30 - Brye Winters - K& M
Lawn Care
#42 - Gary Murphy -
Coaches Corner
#42 - Gary Murphy -
Coaches Corner
#35 - Jason Fields -
Automated Interface
Solutions
#42 - Gary Murphy -
Coaches Corner
#42 - Gary Murphy -
Coaches Corner

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

1

1

Home Team

#42 - Gary Murphy -
Coaches Corner
#42 - Gary Murphy -
Coaches Corner

#33 - Frank Fennell - Terre
Haute Cheverolet

#32 - Jamie Weir- M & B
Logistics
#42 - Gary Murphy -
Coaches Corner
#38 - Mark Schimmel -
Pella Windows
#42 - Gary Murphy -
Coaches Corner
#39 - Pete Goda - Green
Leaf
#42 - Gary Murphy -
Coaches Corner
#41 - Matt Hollowell -
Heritage Animal Hospital
#43 - Andy Higham -
Dorsett Automotive
#42 - Gary Murphy -
Coaches Corner

#40 - Nick Roman - MSI
Contruction

#36 - Danny Travelstead -
Finzel Irrigation

Res
ult

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie
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