

Games for #42 - Gary Murphy - Coaches Corner, Coach Pitch Last Updated on June 15, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Res ult
04/15/ 14	5:30 PM PDT	#36 - Danny Travelstead - Finzel Irrigation	1	#42 - Gary Murphy - Coaches Corner	1	Tie
04/18/ 14	6:45 PM PDT	#31 - Steve Cottom - Blackburn Collision	1	#42 - Gary Murphy - Coaches Corner	1	Tie
04/21/ 14	5:30 PM PDT	#42 - Gary Murphy - Coaches Corner	1	#33 - Frank Fennell - Terre Haute Cheverolet	1	Tie
04/25/ 14	5:30 PM PDT	#42 - Gary Murphy - Coaches Corner	1	#32 - Jamie Weir - M & B Logistics	1	Tie
04/30/ 14	6:45 PM PDT	#37 - Thom Foster - Sun Factory Tan	1	#42 - Gary Murphy - Coaches Corner	1	Tie
05/06/ 14	6:45 PM PDT	#42 - Gary Murphy - Coaches Corner	1	#38 - Mark Schimmel - Pella Windows	1	Tie
05/09/ 14	5:30 PM PDT	#34 - Joe Thoma - Marine Corps League	1	#42 - Gary Murphy - Coaches Corner	1	Tie
05/12/ 14	5:30 PM PDT	#42 - Gary Murphy - Coaches Corner	1	#39 - Pete Goda - Green Leaf	1	Tie
05/19/ 14	5:30 PM PDT	#30 - Brye Winters - K & M Lawn Care	1	#42 - Gary Murphy - Coaches Corner	1	Tie
05/22/ 14	5:30 PM PDT	#42 - Gary Murphy - Coaches Corner	1	#41 - Matt Hollowell - Heritage Animal Hospital	1	Tie
05/23/ 14	6:45 PM PDT	#42 - Gary Murphy - Coaches Corner	1	#43 - Andy Higham - Dorsett Automotive	1	Tie
05/28/ 14	5:30 PM PDT	#35 - Jason Fields - Automated Interface Solutions	1	#42 - Gary Murphy - Coaches Corner	1	Tie
05/30/ 14	6:45 PM PDT	#42 - Gary Murphy - Coaches Corner	1	#40 - Nick Roman - MSI Contruction	1	Tie
06/03/ 14	6:45 PM PDT	#42 - Gary Murphy - Coaches Corner	1	#36 - Danny Travelstead - Finzel Irrigation	1	Tie